KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

95 71 600

Wire Rope and ACSR-Cable Cutter

General
Article No.
EAN

Head
Handles

weight
Dimensions

Technische Attribute

Cutting capacity copper cable, multiple-
stranded

Cutting capacity copper cable, fine-stranded
(diameter)

Cutting capacities wire rope (diameter)

Cutting capacities medium hard wire
(diameter)

Cutting capacites iron (diameter)
AWG

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4
proficl@ss 6.0
UNSPSC 13.1

technical change and errors excepted

2

®

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

Handles: aluminium, high-strength

e For wire ropes and steel rods, copper and aluminium cables
Suitable for cutting overhead cables with strain relief wire (ACSR-
cables)

Angular cutting blades allow cutting of single rope wire

Optimum transmission ratio for high cutting performance

Bolted cutter head, replaceable

Low weight

Handles: aluminium, high-strength

Cutter head: high-grade special tool steel, multi stage oil-hardened

95 71 600
4003773014539
polished

with plastic grips
1,716 g

600 x 165 x 45 mm

150 mm?

@ 14.0 mm?

@ 14.0 mm
@ 9.0 mm

@9 mm
5/0

21040601
AAC479c002
23241616
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