

Product information

95 71 600

Wire Rope and ACSR-Cable Cutter



Handles: aluminium, high-strength

- For wire ropes and steel rods, copper and aluminium cables
- Suitable for cutting overhead cables with strain relief wire (ACSR-cables)
- Angular cutting blades allow cutting of single rope wire
- · Optimum transmission ratio for high cutting performance
- Bolted cutter head, replaceable
- Low weight
- Handles: aluminium, high-strength
- Cutter head: high-grade special tool steel, multi stage oil-hardened

General	
Article No.	95 71 600
EAN	4003773014539
Head	polished
Handles	with plastic grips
weight	1,716 g
Dimensions	600 x 165 x 45 mm

Technische Attribute		
Cutting capacity copper cable, multiple- stranded	150 mm ²	
Cutting capacity copper cable, fine-stranded (diameter)	Ø 14.0 mm²	
Cutting capacities wire rope (diameter)	Ø 14.0 mm	
Cutting capacities medium hard wire (diameter)	Ø 9.0 mm	
Cutting capacites iron (diameter)	Ø 9 mm	
AWG	5 / 0	

Classification	
eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040601
proficl@ss 6.0	AAC479c002
UNSPSC 13.1	23241616

technical change and errors excepted

